
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/31/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:22:12 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/23/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/29/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000003,1 CMA,0313,DEP2400000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Water Sample tests for DMR SGS NORTH AMERICA INC 08/15/2023 08/29/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV2400000001,2 CCT,0323,WWV2400000001,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Virtual Job Fair Management License
and Business Partner Ser

PREMIER VIRTUAL LLC 08/15/2023 08/24/2023 9,500.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2300000006,3 CPO,0403,DBS2400000002,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Blue and Gold Renovation and
related construction

HARBEL INC 06/15/2023 08/25/2023 3,138,500.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH2400000001,2 CPO,0432,DCH2400000002,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Studio Quality Sound Equip for WV
Dept. of Arts Culture Hist

VSA INC 08/07/2023 08/28/2023 65,724.67

CRFQ,0506,CME2300000001,3 CPO,0506,CME2400000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH SITE MODIFICATIONS FOR LODOX
EXERO-DR INSTALLATION

DOUGHERTY CO INC 08/01/2023 08/28/2023 895,000.00

CRFQ,0511,BFA2300000001,1 CMA,0511,BFA2400000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES FUJITSU FI-8170 SCANNER OR
EQUAL

NLESYSTEMS INC 06/28/2023 08/29/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0511,MIS2300000005,2 CMA,0511,MIS2400000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES ATTENDANCE CASELOAD
MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE

QCERA INC 06/28/2023 08/25/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000030,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2400000001,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Buckhannon Readiness Center
Renovations & Addition

CITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INC

06/29/2023 08/29/2023 19,242,003.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2300000015,3 CMA,0613,VNFFOODSER24A,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Food Service Cafeteria Workers NEW WAVE PEOPLE INC 06/26/2023 08/29/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2300000015,3 CMA,0613,VNFFOODSER24B,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Food Service Cafeteria Workers Wise Medical Staffing Inc 06/26/2023 08/29/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2300000015,3 CMA,0613,VNFFOODSER24C,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Food Service Cafeteria Workers LIMITLESS HEALTHCARE INC 06/26/2023 08/29/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2300000015,3 CMA,0613,VNFFOODSER24D,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Food Service Cafeteria Workers HEALTH ADVOCATES NETWORK
INC

06/26/2023 08/29/2023 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0613,VNF2300000015,3 CMA,0613,VNFFOODSER24E,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Food Service Cafeteria Workers JAYKAY INC 06/26/2023 08/29/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000010,1 CMA,0803,DOT2400000007,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS JOHN DEERE AGRICULTURAL
PARTS, AND COMPONENTS -
7024C002

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 08/15/2023 08/28/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000011,1 CPO,0803,DOT2400000002,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HP Steel Piling Beams 02230134 METAL TRADERS INC 08/09/2023 08/24/2023 899,270.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC2400000003,1 CMA,0926,PSC2400000001,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Court Reporting Services SARGENTS COURT REPORTING
SERVICE INC

08/17/2023 08/29/2023 0.00

CRFQ,1300,STO2400000001,2 CCT,1300,STO2400000001,1 TREASURERS OFFICE Network Appliance/Software and
Support

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS US LLC

07/25/2023 08/28/2023 66,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

